
lightology.com
866-954-4489

02-12-26

Project:

Company:

Location: Fixture Type:

SPEC #: STM1301752

Approved On: Approved By:

Dolce Vita Convertible Pendant
By Studio M

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 720 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 240.00

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30000 hours

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Downrods Included: 1+6", 3+12"

Technical Information

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 x LED/3W/120-277V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6"W x 22"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Gold

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Crystal

Specifications

Description

Immerse yourself in luxury delivered by Nina
Magon Studio. Faceted crystal charms are linked
together as if jewels. Indulge in the Dolce Vita,
where a concept so decadent can be a feature in
your space. Can be converted from pendant to
semi flush ceiling light. Dimmable via Triac,
electronic low voltage (ELV) or 0-10V dimming.

Shown in gold / crystal
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Notes:
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